



Allegheny HYP Club Preservation, Inc.

Invites You and Your Guests to



The Allegheny HYP Club's

90th Anniversary Celebration Dinner

"A Fund-Raising Kickoff Event for Clubhouse Restoration"

Saturday, November 6, 2021

Open-Bar Cocktails, Appetizers, and Live Music in the Lounge 5:00 PM

Chef's Special Trio-Entrée Dinner in the Main Dining Room 6:30 PM

Land - Petit Filet Mignon (and)
Sea - Hawaiian Opah (and)
Air - Crispy Breast of Duck

Red and White Wines on Table

Dessert, Open Bar, and Music by Etta Cox 7:30 PM

Silent Auction Closes 9:00 PM

Business/Cocktail Dress Requested (Coat and Tie)

\$200 per Individual, including \$100 Tax-Deductible Donation: Admission Payable to "Allegheny HYP Club Preservation, Inc."

Please RSVP to the Club Office by October 29, 2021: By Phone: 412-281-5858, or Email: RKirk@AlleghenyHYPClub.com

- Covid Protocols Will Be Followed.
- Allegheny HYP Club Preservation, Inc. is a 501(c)3 Not-For-Profit Entity. Dinner prices in excess of Fair Market Value are wholly deductible under current tax regulations.